FABENS INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
ATHLETIC OFFICE
2023 - 2024
1-4A JUNIOR VARSITY BOYS BASKETBALL

Fri. & Sat. Nov 10-11 Tues. Jan 2 Tues. Feb 6
Fabens @ Montwood High School Tournament Fabens @ Anthony *San Elizario @ Fabens
*Clint @ Mtn. View
Bowie @ Riverside

Fri Jan 5

Harmony @ Fabens Fri. Feb o
Mon. Nov 13 *Fabens @ Riverside
Fabens @ Cathedral *Clint @ San Elizario

H Mtn. Vi
Tues Jan 9 (EPISD 6er information below) armony @ Mtn. View

Fabens @ Irvin  Stacked games due to one gym

Tues. Feb 13

Tues. . . . *Mtn. View @ Riverside
Mon. Nov 20 (stacked games due to one gym) (4:30 JV Boys-6:00Varsity Boys-7:30 Varsity Girls)  «(jint @ Fabens
Fabens @ Jefferson Wed. San Elizario - Open
(4:30 9th Boys 6:00 JV Boys 7:30- Varsity Boys) (4:30-9th Boys-6:00 9th Girls 7:30 JV Girls)

FriJan 12

* Fabens @ Mtn. View
Tues. Nov 28 * Riverside @ San Elizario
Bel Air @ Fabens Clint @ Anthony

Tues Jan 16

*San Elizario @ Mtn. View
Thurs. & Fri. & Sat. Nov 30-Dec 2 *Clint @ Riverside
Fabens @ Tornillo High School Tournament Fabens- Open

Fri.Jan. 19

Tues. Dec 5 *Fabens @ San Elizario
Fabens @ Hanks *Mtn. View @ Clint

Riverside - Open

Tues. Jan 23
Fri. Dec 8 *Riversi.de @ Fabeps @ Team listed is Home.
Irvin @ Fabens San Elizario @ Clint *Denotes District game. Denotes 6ers game

Mn. View - Open Game Times if not 6ers

9th 7:30 p.m. in Aux
JV 6:00 p.m. in Wildcat Den
Varsity 7:30 p.m. in Wildcat Den

Tues. Dec 12 (stacked games due to one gym) Fri. Jan 26
Fabens @ Bowie *Fabens @ Clint : _
(4:30 9th Boys 6:00 JV Boys 7:30- Varsity Boys) *Riverside @ Mtn. View Tiges: Ears Blall Auxiliary
San Elizario- Open 5:30 p.m. W Girls 1V Boys
6:00 p.m. Varsity Boys 9t Girls
TULJ?HSQ 7:30 p.m. Varsity Girls 9™ Boys
*Mtn. View @ Fabens
*San Elizario @ Riverside
Clint - Open
Fri. Gers Main Auxiliary
5:30 p.m. IV Boys WV Girls
% @ San Elizario 6:00 p.m. Varsity Girls 9t Boys
*Riverside @ Clint " o=
7:30 p.m. Vi B 9™ Girl
Fabens @ Cathedral p-m arsfty Boys ki
Rolaura De Anda
Director of Athletics
October 31, 2023




